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Hillgrove Friday Night Lights 2025 - 4/4/2025
Hillgrove HS Stadium
Meet Program - Track Events

Event 35 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay High School

Section 2 of 2 Finals

1  Abdul-Malik, Amir MLK 16.30
Friday 4/4/2025 - 5:45 PM 2 Floyd, Jaden Hillgrove 16.09
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 3 Jackson, Shavion MLK 15.25
Section 1of 1 Finals 4  Brinson, Shane Hillgrove 15.51
1 Hillgrove A 10:4996 5  Renfroe, David North Cobb H 16.15
2 North Cobb H A 10:5036
3 Kennesaw Mou A 10:52.29 Event 15 Girls 100 Meter Dash High School
4  South Atlant A 12:43.69 Friday 4/4/2025 - 6:40 PM
5 Osborne High A NT Lane Name School Seed Time

Event 36 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay High School

Section 1 of 5 Finals

2 Smith, Carter Campbell Hig 15.04
Friday 4/4/2025 - 5:45 PM 3 Jones, Kimora East Pauldin 14.53
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 4 Weeks, Kyndall East Pauldin 14.53
Section 1 of 1 Finals 5 Pack, Johnnay Campbell Hig 15.24
1 Kennesaw Mou A 8:31.73 Section 2 of 5 Finals
2 Osborne High A 8:53.26 1 Morrison, Kariyah Campbell Hig 14.31
3 Chapel Hill A 8:53.98 2 Turner, Talawn East Pauldin 14.08
4 Hillgrove A 8:54.94 3 Muldrow, Dior Kennesaw Mou 13.99
5 MLK A 9:02.45 4  Frazier, Cyntavia South Atlant 14.01
6  Druid Hills A 9:08.40 5  Wint, Adeyana Hillgrove 14.09
7 North Cobb H A 9:18.71 6 Welch, Dtauriya South Atlant 14.33
Event 21 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Hurdles High School Section 3 of 5 Finals _
- 1 Ferguson, Zariyah Osborne High 13.61
Friday 4/4/2025 - 6:10 PM . 2 Gangu, Sanah North Cobb H 13.58
Lan? Name - School Seed Time 3 Collins, Laniya South Atlant 13.52
Section 1 of 3_ Fmals o 4 Phoenix, Sophia Chapel Hill 13.53
2 Sanford, Trinity Druid Hills NT 5 Clemmons, Kloe Druid Hills 13.59
3 Moorf:, Faith ) Chapel Hill NT 6 Graham, Cydney Kennesaw Mou 13.62
4 Washington, Faith South Atlant NT . .
. . Section 4 of 5 Finals
Section 2 of 3 Fmals 1 Taiwo, Titi Osborne High 13.43
1 Baughns, Jamiya South Atlant 20.63 2 Davis, Janai Chapel Hill 13.24
2 Brittain, Janyah Osborne High 19.58 3 Effah, Nana North Cobb H 13.23
3 Ford, Zariah Chapel Hill 17.25 4 Darbo, Binta Osborne High 13.24
4 Van-Buren, Ke'Ontie Osborne High 18.88 5 Okeke, Ava Kennesaw Mou 13.35
5 Avalos, Aliyah Osborne High 20.61 6 Blackman, Kiarah Druid Hills 13.46
Section 3 of 3 Finals . Section 5 of 5 Finals
1 Beccles, Brianna Chapel Hill 16.97 | Hanson, Madison Hillgrove 13.06
2 D Ot‘fh’ Amari ) Hillgrove 16.05 2 Ezegbo, Adaeze Hillgrove 12.95
3 Robinson, Jasmine Nf)rth Cobb H 13.29 3 Massey, Kaitlyn Hillgrove 12.70
4 Lyn?h, Lauryn Hillgrove 14.96 4 Thomas, Bailee Hillgrove 12.86
5 Covington, Hayden Kennesaw Mou 16.48 5 Canady, Clarabelle Hillgrove 13.06
6 Jones, Paige North Cobb H 13.22

Event 22 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Hurdles High School
Friday 4/4/2025 - 6:10 PM

Event 16 Boys 100 Meter Dash High School

Lan(.e Name : School Seed Time Friday 4/4/2025 - 6:40 PM

Section 1of 2 Finals Lane Name School Seed Time
1 Kimani, Mlles North Cobb H 21.89 Section 1of 5 Finals
2 Reeq, Tariq MLK . 19.56 2 Asbill-Ashmore, Naeem Druid Hills 12.65
3 Gatling, Jaydan Druid HIHS_ 16.77 3 Goines, Daniel Chapel Hill 12.15
4 Moore, Jashaun Osborne High —13.11 4 Murrah, Caleb Druid Hills 12.50
5 Shamburger, Jordan Osborne High 19.70
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Hillgrove Friday Night Lights 2025 - 4/4/2025
Hillgrove HS Stadium
Meet Program - Track Events

Section 2 of 5 Finals...(Event 16 Boys 100 Meter Dash High {

1 Harrington, Aiden Chapel Hill 11.96
2 Wiggins, Isaiah Chapel Hill 11.88
3 Billingsley, Micah North Cobb H 11.64
4  Ferguson, Jeremiah Campbell Hig 11.64
5 Booker, Auvalli Campbell Hig 11.94
6  Wright, Keevin East Pauldin 12.06
Section 3 of 5 Finals
1 Robertson, LaMarri Kennesaw Mou 11.58
2 Crawford, Devin Kennesaw Mou 11.52
3 Arrey, Rayfiya Hillgrove 11.39
4 Turner, Evan Druid Hills 11.49
5 Saunders, Jordan MLK 11.55
6 Joyner, Ajavius Campbell Hig 11.62
Section 4 of 5 Finals
1 Prater, Jay'len East Pauldin 11.37
2 Young, Langston East Pauldin 11.33
3 Easley, Sebastian North Cobb H 11.14
4 Pressley, LeKeith Hillgrove 11.23
5 Laudat, Philmon Osborne High 11.35
6 Ridley, Bryson MLK 11.38
Section 5 of 5 Finals
1 Ward, Brayden North Cobb H 11.02
2 Martin, Treyvion Osborne High 11.00
3 Grenion, Donovan Osborne High 10.50
4  Davis, Ahmir Kennesaw Mou 10.97
5 Hernandez, Jowell MLK 11.01
6 Massey, Xavier Hillgrove 11.13
Event 37 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay High School
Friday 4/4/2025 - 7:00 PM
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Finals
2 Druid Hills A 1:54.69
3 South Atlant A 1:52.01
4 Osborne High A 1:52.70
Section 2 of 2 Finals
2 Campbell Hig A 1:46.69
3 Hillgrove A 1:43.19
4 North Cobb H A 1:43.55
5 East Pauldin A 1:51.92
Event 38 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay High School
Friday 4/4/2025 - 7:00 PM
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Finals
2 Kennesaw Mou A 1:37.25
3 Druid Hills A 1:33.72
4 Hillgrove A 1:34.99

Section 2 of 2 Finals

1

AN W AW

MLK

North Cobb H
Campbell Hig
Chapel Hill
Osborne High
East Pauldin

> > > > >

Event 27 Girls 1600 Meter Run High School

1:31.66
1:29.24
1:27.85
1:28.75
1:29.78
1:31.66

Friday 4/4/2025 - 7:20 PM

Lane Name School Seed Time
Section 1 of 2 Finals

1 Partida, Jackie East Pauldin 6:33.36

2 Clackum, Camryn East Pauldin 6:42.13

3 Arce, Angelina East Pauldin 6:44.90

4 Brown, Lillie East Pauldin 6:49.97

5  Smith, Ryan Druid Hills 6:52.06

6 Burke, Blake Hillgrove 6:54.87

7 Vela, Annarita Osborne High 7:02.29

8 Amah, Grace North Cobb H 7:08.01

9 Flores Mendoza, Marjorie Osborne High 7:24.15

10 Wright, Anissa Druid Hills 10:33.61

11 Martin, Leah Druid Hills NT
Section 2 of 2 Finals

1 Hall, Isabelle Hillgrove 5:32.93

2 Brunson, Olivia Kennesaw Mou  5:42.53

3 Homier, Jordan North Cobb H 5:57.16

4 Duby, Avery North Cobb H 5:59.44

5 Dihn, Adriana Kennesaw Mou  6:04.61

6 Davis, Isabella Hillgrove 6:09.15

7 Brisbane, Mariah North Cobb H 6:10.82

8  Wnek, Abigail Hillgrove 6:10.87

9 Partida, Aylin East Pauldin 6:12.80

10  Ruiz Ochoa, Jade Osborne High 6:21.99

11 Lynch, Jasmine Kennesaw Mou  6:22.94
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Event 28 Boys 1600 Meter Run High School

Hillgrove HS Stadium

Meet Program - Track Events

Section 2 of 2 Finals

1 Osborne High A 52.09
Friday 4/4/2025 - 7:20 PM 2 Campbell Hig A 50.42
Lane Name School Seed Time 3 North Cobb H A 46.82
Section 1 of 2 Finals 4 Hillgrove A 49.63
1 Omoteso, Tobi North Cobb H 5:16.95 5  South Atlant A 51.39
2 Overton, Ahzaiah Campbell Hig 5:20.73 6 Chapel Hill A 52.38
3 Githinji, Ethan North Cobb H 5:25.64
4  Whitfield, Jasiah East Pauldin 5:26.28 Event 32 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay High School
5 Cornett, Aamir Chapel Hill 5:27.90 Friday 4/4/2025 - 7:35 PM
6 Bradley, Stephen MLK 5:28.58 Lane Team Relay Seed Time
7 Perez, Kevin Osborne High 5:30.54 Section 1 of 2 Finals
8 Paul, Oliver MLK 5:32.47 2 Kennesaw Mou A NT
9 Pablo, Obed Osborne High 5:34.01 3 East Pauldin A 45.09
10  Kuemmerle, Miles Campbell Hig 5:35.29 4 Hillgrove A 45.21
11 Ysak, David Hillgrove 5:37.66 Section 2 of 2 Finals
12 Blair, Braiden North Cobb H 5:42.20 1 Druid Hills A 44.50
13 Graziano, Mason Hillgrove 5:43.01 2 MLK A 43.50
14  Sarvis, Noah Campbell Hig 5:43.75 3 Campbell Hig A 42.72
15 Kreps, Andrew Hillgrove 5:44.81 4 Osborne High A 42.79
16 Richardson, Dylan Campbell Hig 5:50.34 5 North Cobb H A 43.65
17  Galpin, Jack Druid Hills 5:55.27
18 Walker, Christopher Druid Hills NT Event 19 Girls 400 Meter Dash High School
19 Walker, Brayden Druid Hills NT Friday 4/4/2025 - 7:55 PM
Section 2 of 2 Finals Lane Name School Seed Time
1 McKee, Nathan Kennesaw Mou  4:36.76 Section 1 of 4 Finals
2  Gomez, Jehiel Osborne High 4:45.98 1 Carter, Makayla South Atlant 1:12.95
3 Reid, C'Andre MLK 4:46.08 2 Martin, Leah Druid Hills 1:11.70
4 Allison, Logan Kennesaw Mou  4:50.68 3 Horn, Nyla Kennesaw Mou  1:09.77
5 Williams, Brandon MLK 4:53.18 4 Brown, Jada East Pauldin 1:11.38
6 Steele, Xavier East Pauldin 4:56.76 5 Smith, Aniya Campbell Hig 1:12.72
7  Saravanja, Ethan East Pauldin 4:59.00 6 Dempsy, Taylor Campbell Hig NT
8  Tyler, Will Kennesaw Mou  4:59.66 Section 2 of 4 Finals
9  McDaniel, Ben East Pauldin 5:00.72 1 Williams, Madison Kennesaw Mou  1:08.23
10 Burns, Luke Hillgrove 5:01.96 2 Williams, Peyton Druid Hills 1:07.56
11 Welsch, Ethan Hillgrove 5:03.93 3 Howell, Jasmine Kennesaw Mou 1:07.00
12 Sontay, Billy Osborne High 5:07.30 4  Harris, Keira Chapel Hill 1:07.23
13 Wilson, Paul Chapel Hill 5:09.81 5 Zeferino, Natalie North Cobb H 1:07.73
14  Cloutier, Benjamin Kennesaw Mou  5:11.18 6 Small, Gaberielle Campbell Hig 1:09.48
15 Owens, John Chapel Hill 5:11.79 Section 3 of 4 Finals
16 Angus, Kellen Chapel Hill 5:13.71 1 Haidara, Tsuriyya Druid Hills 1:06.60
17  Jallow, Mohamed East Pauldin 5:14.84 2 Traore, Oumou Osborne High 1:05.09
18 Trzecieski, Isaac Campbell Hig 5:15.87 3 Millman, Abigail Hillgrove 1:02.90
19 Levy, Reynaldo Osborne High 5:16.05 4  Farrare, McKaila Chapel Hill 1:03.16
. . 5 Lott, Nadia East Pauldin 1:06.38
Event 31 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay High School 6 Aquart, Jahangel South Atlant 1:06.78
Friday 4/4/2025 - 7:35 PM Section 4 of 4 Finals
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 1 Oluku, Keli East Pauldin 1:02.26
Section 1of 2 Finals 2 Avery, Jada South Atlant 1:00.77
2 Kennesaw Mou A NT 3 Amobi, Dora Chapel Hill 1:00.46
3 Druid Hills A 53.53 4 Garrett, Amare Hillgrove 1:00.57
4 East Pauldin A 5391 5 Daniels, Syncere North Cobb H 1:01.93
6 Frazier, Audrey Hillgrove 1:02.37
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Event 20 Boys 400 Meter Dash High School

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 1:04 PM 4/3/2025
Hillgrove Friday Night Lights 2025 - 4/4/2025

Hillgrove HS Stadium

Meet Program - Track Events

Friday 4/4/2025 - 7:55 PM

Lane Name

School Seed Time

Section 1 of 5 Finals

2 Perry, Donte

3 Warthen, Christian

4 O'Brien, Cortney
Section 2 of 5 Finals

1 Thomas, Jaiden
Brumfield, Kamar
Cook, Omari
Lightner, Kainen
Lim, Daniel

6 Key, Demario
Section 3 of 5 Finals

1 Wiggins, Isaiah
Cabera, Elias
Bernard, Nehemiah
Moore, Jaiden
Fort, Jeremy

6 Corn, Atticus
Section 4 of 5 Finals

1  Beckles, Alexander
Johnson, Bryce
Hunte, Josiah
Jackson, Devyn
Flannigan, Myles

6 Nbgobu, Baridoo
Section 5 of 5 Finals

1  Dickerson, Jordan
Owens, Cameron
Greenlee, Lance
Moultrie, Gavin
Laudat, Philmon
Walker, Mario
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Event 23 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Hurdles High School

Druid Hills
Druid Hills
Druid Hills

Osborne High
MLK

Osborne High
East Pauldin
Kennesaw Mou
Chapel Hill

Chapel Hill
Campbell Hig
Hillgrove
Hillgrove
Campbell Hig
East Pauldin

North Cobb H
North Cobb H
Chapel Hill
East Pauldin
MLK
Campbell Hig

Kennesaw Mou
North Cobb H
Kennesaw Mou
Hillgrove
Osborne High
MLK

1:08.49
1:06.87
1:07.92

56.49
55.50
55.38
55.48
55.82
57.73

55.26
54.34
54.13
54.18
54.85
55.37

53.22
52.24
51.40
51.84
52.80
53.90

50.67
50.05
48.87
49.70
50.34
51.12

Section 3 of 4 Finals
1 Van-Buren, Ke'Ontie

Kennedy, Nale'

Stewart, Marley

Montgomery-Porter, Lyric

Covington, Hayden
6 Aquart, Jahangel

Section 4 of 4 Finals
1 Beccles, Brianna

Grier, Chloe

Moore, Faith

Dotch, Amari

Burley, Olivia

Ford, Zariah

wn W N
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Osborne High
Hillgrove
Campbell Hig
North Cobb H
Kennesaw Mou
South Atlant

Chapel Hill
East Pauldin
Chapel Hill
Hillgrove
Kennesaw Mou
Chapel Hill

53.52
51.59
50.65
51.17
52.55
53.62

50.02
49.39
46.59
47.57
49.74
50.63

Event 24 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Hurdles High School

Friday 4/4/2025 - 8:20 PM
Lane Name

School Seed Time

Friday 4/4/202S - 8:20 PM

Lane Name

School Seed Time

Section 1 of 4 Finals
2 Williams, Joy
3 Avalos, Aliyah
4 Haymore, Alli
Section 2 of 4 Finals
1 Haidara, Tsuriyya
Lloyd, Love
Smith, Mckenzie
Brittain, Janyah
Baughns, Jamiya

wn W

South Atlant
Osborne High
Hillgrove

Druid Hills
East Pauldin
Campbell Hig
Osborne High
South Atlant

1:09.46
58.19
1:00.81

56.67
55.22
53.95
54.33
55.85

Section 1 of 3 Finals

2 Stubb, Kaleb

3 Hawk, Clayton

4 Barnes-Grant, Toviel

5 Thomas, Ja-Juan
Section 2 of 3 Finals

1 Hamilton, Chance
Shamburger, Jordan
Parker Smith, Tayveon
Porter, Trent
Johnson, Rhashon

6 Kimani, Miles
Section 3 of 3 Finals

1  Abdul-Malik, Amir
Brinson, Shane
Jackson, Shavion
Floyd, Jaden
Gichobi, Junior
Renfroe, David

wn AW
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MLK
Kennesaw Mou
Druid Hills
Campbell Hig

Campbell Hig
Osborne High
Osborne High
Campbell Hig
Osborne High
North Cobb H

MLK
Hillgrove
MLK
Hillgrove
North Cobb H
North Cobb H

Event 25 Girls 800 Meter Run High School

NT
49.06
50.85

NT

47.42
44.96
44.54
44.68
46.20
47.52

4422
42.82
41.60
42.50
43.35
44.41

Friday 4/4/2025 - 8:40 PM
Lane Name

School Seed Time

Section 1 of 2 Finals
1 Wnek, Abigail

White, Nivea
Smith, Ryan
Carter, Makayla
Martin, Leah
Brown, Lillie
Jones, Jada
Vela, Annarita

9  Clackum, Jordyn
10 Perez, Fatima
11 Flores Mendoza, Marjorie
12 Williams, Joy

0 3N LN AW

Hillgrove
South Atlant
Druid Hills
South Atlant
Druid Hills
East Pauldin
Druid Hills
Osborne High
East Pauldin
Osborne High
Osborne High
South Atlant

2:51.51
2:56.54
2:59.55
3:01.01
3:05.68
3:05.76
3:08.31
3:11.66
3:16.15
3:16.26
3:16.41

NT
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Section 2 of 2 Finals...(Event 25 Girls 800 Meter Run High S

1 Carpenter, Ja'Niah
Patel, Saheli
Chatfield, Lilly
Pruitt, Kai
Long, Saniya
Jones, Alyssa
Pate, Katie
Espy, Brynn

9 Briceno, Mary
10 Lynch, Jasmine
11 Amah, Grace
12 Wright, Naomi

03N Nk W
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Hillgrove Friday Night Lights 2025 - 4/4/2025

Chapel Hill
Campbell Hig
Kennesaw Mou
Chapel Hill
Campbell Hig
Chapel Hill
East Pauldin
Campbell Hig
Hillgrove
Kennesaw Mou
North Cobb H
Kennesaw Mou

Event 26 Boys 800 Meter Run High School

Hillgrove HS Stadium

Meet Program - Track Events

2:35.14
2:36.73
2:38.30
2:40.84
2:40.87
2:40.96
2:43.29
2:43.87
2:49.86
2:50.55
2:51.15
2:51.43

Friday 4/4/2025 - 8:40 PM

Lane Name

School Seed Time

Section 1 of 2 Finals
1 Wilson, Paul
2 Albert, Hayato
3 Hall, Cayden
4 Fleming, Ohmahr
5 Decourte, Julian
6 Fuller, Tavarri
7  Mitchell, Rustin
8 Mushimba, Daniel
9 Blair, Braiden
10  Perez, Kevin
11 Galpin, Jack
12 Buffeteau, Christian
13 Webb, Andrew
Section 2 of 2 Finals
1 Williams, Cameren
Brooks, Joseph
Adenuga, Emmanuel
Reid, C'Andre
Mvogo, Jephte
Williams, Brandon
Ellison, Matthew
Brinson, Chaz
9 Brown, Brock
10 Sonko, Adama
11 Corn, Ollie
12 Olivarez, Gabriel
13 Brown, Elias

0 3N kW

Chapel Hill
Osborne High
North Cobb H
Chapel Hill
Campbell Hig
Druid Hills
Druid Hills
Campbell Hig
North Cobb H
Osborne High
Druid Hills
Campbell Hig
Hillgrove

Kennesaw Mou
Hillgrove
Kennesaw Mou
MLK

MLK

MLK

East Pauldin
Hillgrove

East Pauldin
Osborne High
East Pauldin
Kennesaw Mou
Chapel Hill

Event 17 Girls 200 Meter Dash High School

2:14.02
2:15.73
2:16.26
2:19.16
2:23.54
2:24.47
2:25.03
2:31.58
2:34.51
2:35.39
2:40.09
2:40.92
2:56.32

1:53.47
2:00.49
2:01.78
2:05.38
2:05.64
2:05.92
2:07.59
2:07.73
2:09.80
2:10.89
2:12.77
2:12.81
2:13.15

Friday 4/4/202S - 8:46 PM

Lane Name

School Seed Time

Section 1 of 5 Finals
2 Gerald, Aaliyah
3 Wint, Adeyana
4 Washington, Faith

Druid Hills
Hillgrove
South Atlant

32.81
30.89
31.10

Section 2 of 5 Finals

2 Frazier, Cyntavia

3 Phoenix, Sophia

4 Breaux, Aubrey

5 Lloyd, Love
Section 3 of 5 Finals

1 Floyd, Autumn
Tinsley, Chole
Davis, Janai
Harris, Keira
Chrisp, Victoria

6 Francis, Nya
Section 4 of 5 Finals

1 Binion, Saniya
Clemmons, Kloe
Okeke, Ava
Collins, Laniya
Grier, Chloe

6 Sanford, Trinity
Section 5 of 5 Finals

1 Green, Ameliah
Daniels, Syncere
Robinson, Jasmine
Thomas, Bailee
Hanson, Madison
Massey, Kaitlyn

wm AW
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South Atlant
Chapel Hill
Campbell Hig
East Pauldin

Kennesaw Mou
Campbell Hig
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill
East Pauldin
Kennesaw Mou

Campbell Hig
Druid Hills
Kennesaw Mou
South Atlant
East Pauldin
Druid Hills

North Cobb H
North Cobb H
North Cobb H
Hillgrove
Hillgrove
Hillgrove

Event 18 Boys 200 Meter Dash High School

30.14
29.52
29.89
30.26

29.50
29.44
28.93
29.13
29.48
29.52

28.76
28.62
27.73
27.86
28.65
28.81

27.29
26.79
23.70
2548
26.94
27.34

Friday 4/4/202S - 8:46 PM

Lane Name

School Seed Time

Section 1 of 5 Finals
2 Walker, Kaleb
3 Jankans, Amicah

4 Osiapem-Childress, Jeremi

Section 2 of 5 Finals

1 Ross, Angelo
Taiwo, Pelumi
Escoto, Daniel
Soto-Williams, Eden
Flannigan, Myles

6 Jackson, Rj
Section 3 of 5 Finals

1 Hunt, Christian
King, Kyle
Pressley, LeKeith
Cam, Khang
King, Robert
Almond, Keyon

(O I VS I ]

AN L bW

Druid Hills
Chapel Hill
Druid Hills

East Pauldin
Osborne High
East Pauldin
Osborne High
MLK

Chapel Hill

Campbell Hig
East Pauldin
Hillgrove
Campbell Hig
Campbell Hig
Kennesaw Mou

26.96
25.66
25.89

24.56
2442
24.28
24.40
24.42
24.99

23.71
23.51
23.49
23.50
23.51
24.13
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. . s
Seftlograg aglt: :ari‘lmals...(Event I&Lﬁoys 200 Meteg}ll);:ssh High ! Event 33 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay High School
2 Dickerson, Jordan Kennesaw Mou 23.18 Friday 4/4/2025 - 9:25 PM
3 Massey, Xavier Hillgrove 23.02 Lane Team Relay Seed Time
4  Hunte, Josiah Chapel Hill 23.13 Section 1of 1 Finals
5 Ortiz, Devin North Cobb H 23.34 2 South Atlant A 42919
6 Ward, Brayden North Cobb H 23.44 3 Hillgrove A 4:.05.46
Section 5 of 5 Finals 4 North Cobb H A 4:19.72
1 Gerald, Tristan Druid Hills 22.81 5 Kennesaw Mou A 4:4581
2 Owe,ns’ Cargeron North Cobb H 2248 Event 34 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay High School
3 Davis, Ahmir Kennesaw Mou 22.12 -
4 Moultrie, Gavin Hillgrove 2226 Friday 4/4/2025 - 9:25 PM .
5 Martin, Treyvion Osborne High 22.51 Lan(.e Team - Relay Seed Time
6 Grier, Braylin MLK 22.82 Section 1of 1 Finals
2 East Pauldin A 3:33.89
Event 29 Girls 3200 Meter Run High School 3 Kennesaw Mou A 3:20.38
Friday 4/4/2025 - 9:00 PM 4 North Cobb H A 32332
Lane Name School Seed Time 5 Hillgrove A 3:49.09
Section 1 of 1 Finals
1 Ruiz Ochoa, Jade Osborne High  13:32.35
2 Obeidat, Hala North CobbH  13:39.86
3 McKee, Macie Kennesaw Mou 13:42.64
4 Gamel, Alexis East Pauldin 14:05.63
5 Clackum, Camryn East Pauldin 14:26.10
6  Chisamore, Grace Kennesaw Mou 15:01.84
7  Wilson, Zaveah Chapel Hill 15:12.45
8 Perez, Fatima Osborne High  15:52.31

Event 30 Boys 3200 Meter Run High School
Friday 4/4/2025 - 9:00 PM

Lane Name School Seed Time
Section 1 of 1 Finals

1 Lewis, Peyton North Cobb H  10:03.90

2 Gomez, Jonah Osborne High  10:21.88

3 Saravanja, Ethan East Pauldin 10:59.00

4  Chatham, Lucas Kennesaw Mou 10:59.27

5 Johnson, Camdyn Kennesaw Mou 11:01.11

6 Cosey, Ares Chapel Hill 11:02.96

7 McDaniel, Ben East Pauldin 11:21.56

8 Staley, Zach East Pauldin 11:27.93

9 Sontay, Billy Osborne High ~ 11:32.65

10 Kuemmerle, Miles Campbell Hig  11:47.08

11 Sarvis, Noah Campbell Hig  11:57.74

12 Spratlen, Jacob Kennesaw Mou 12:05.04

13 Heilmann, Caleb North Cobb H  12:41.00

14  Pablo, Obed Osborne High  12:53.02

15 Cornett, Aamir Chapel Hill 13:20.13



